Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

03/02/2020
13:37:00

03/03/2020
02:38:00

03/05/2020
12:50:00

03/06/2020
09:08:00

03/06/2020
13:22:00

03/08/2020
06:55:00

03/08/2020
07:29:00

03/11/2020
12:39:00

03/11/2020
12:47:00

03/11/2020
16:41:00

03/14/2020
01:07:00

03/14/2020
15:45:00

1of4

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20063

20064

20065

20066

20067

20068

20069

20070

20071

20072

20073

20079

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency

medical service,

other
Emergency

medical service,

other

Motor vehicle

accident with
injuries
Emergency

medical service,

other
Emergency

medical service,

other

Camper or
recreational

vehicle (RV) fire

Emergency

medical service,

other

Emergency

medical service,

other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Emergency

medical service,

other
Emergency

medical service,

other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Basic Incident
Street Number

(FD1.10)

4685

4253

3453

33505

33242

873

33873

89846

88594

1380

150

Basic
Incident

Street Name

(FD1.12)
High Ridge

Highway 101

Highway 101

Highway 101

Dorymen

Sunset Beach

Country

South Shore

Anderson

Highway 101

Pacific

Lincoln

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Beaumaris LN

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart

City of
Gearhart

Gearhart

City of
Gearhart

Warrenton

Sunset Beach

City of
Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton

Warrenton

City of
Gearhart

City of
Seaside

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

Printed On: 04/01/2020 02:24:02 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

Automatic aid

given

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given



Basic
Incident
Date Time

03/14/2020
15:47:00

03/14/2020
18:00:00

03/14/2020
18:11:00

03/15/2020
19:55:00

03/16/2020
08:06:00

03/17/2020
07:08:00

03/17/2020
08:10:00

03/18/2020
15:52:00

03/18/2020
17:44:00

03/19/2020
00:34:00

03/20/2020
20:16:00

03/21/2020
11:33:00

03/21/2020
18:49:00

03/21/2020
21:08:00

2 of 4

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20075

20076

20074

20077

20078

20080
20079
20081
20082

20083

20084

20085

20086

20087

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Natural vegetation
fire, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Outside rubbish
fire, other

Public service
assistance, other

Smoke scare, odor
of smoke

Forest, woods or
wildland fire

Emergency
medical service,
other

Special outside
fire, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

554

3222

89777

MP 12
106

2160

415

1/4 Mile S.

33384

5002

Basic Basic Incident
Incident Cross Street
Street Name (FD1.20)
(FD1.12)
Broadway
4th prom
Highway 101
Beach Peter Iredale
Anderson
Lewis & Clark
McCormick
Gardens

Lewis & ClLark

Cannon Beach top
hill

3rd

Sunset Beach  beach

lane

Dorymen

Sheridan

Highway 101 East Pine LN.

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

City of
Seaside

City of
Seaside

City of
Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton

Seaside
Gearhart

City of
Seaside

Cannon
Beach

City of
Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton

City of
Gearhart

City of
Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District

Number (FD1.32)

AID

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 04/01/2020 02:24:02 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

Mutual aid given

Mutual aid given

None

Automatic aid
given

None

Automatic aid
given

None
Automatic aid
given

Automatic aid
given

None

None

None

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

03/22/2020
03:00:00

03/22/2020
10:24:00

03/22/2020
11:49:00

03/24/2020
02:17:00

03/24/2020
13:35:00

03/24/2020
18:33:00

03/25/2020
12:02:00

03/25/2020
15:51:00

03/26/2020
09:57:00

03/26/2020
19:42:00

03/26/2020
20:15:00

03/30/2020
08:03:00

03/30/2020
09:00:00

03/30/2020

3of 4

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20088

20089

20090

20091

20098

20092

20093

20094

20095

20096

20097

20099

20100

20101

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries
Emergency
medical service,
other

Building fire

Emergency
medical service,
other

Authorized
controlled burning

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

Smoke scare, odor
of smoke

Authorized
controlled burning

Smoke Alarm
Installation &
Battery

Replacement

Emergency
medical service,
other

Smoke scare, odor
of smoke

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Building fire

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

89053

33384

1310

1316

mp14

810

5290

1701

199

33657

152

916

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

DelRay Beach
Access

Parking Lot

Highway 101

Rosie

Wildrose

Park

Highway 101

holladay

Nevada Clark RD.

Highridge

Oster

8th

Salminen

Ocean

Holladay

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Warrenton

Warrenton

Seaside

City of
Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Seaside

Warrenton

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

Basic Incident
Zone/District

Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

Printed On: 04/01/2020 02:24:02 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

Automatic aid
given

None

None

None

Automatic aid
given

None

None

None

Automatic aid
received

None

None

Automatic aid



Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Date Time Number
(FD1)
09:57:00

03/30/2020 20102
14:00:00

03/30/2020 20103
14:45:00

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time:

4 of 4

Basic Incident Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21) Street Number

(FD1.10)
Smoke Alarm 1316
Installation &
Battery
Replacement
Public service 372

assistance, other

is between '3/1/2020" and '3/31/2020'

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Sea Ridge

Woodland

Basic Incident
Cross Street

(FD1.20)

Basic Basic Incident
Incident City Zone/District
Name Number (FD1.32)
(FD1.16)
Gearhart GEARHART VOL

FIRE DEPT, 0128

Gearhart GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 04/01/2020 02:24:02 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

given
None

None



