Elite oregon

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
03/02/2020 13:37:00	20063	Emergency medical service, other	4685	High Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/03/2020 02:38:00	20064	Emergency medical service, other	4253	Highway 101		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/05/2020 12:50:00	20065	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Beaumaris LN	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/06/2020 09:08:00	20066	Emergency medical service, other	3453	Highway 101		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/06/2020 13:22:00	20067	Emergency medical service, other	33505	Dorymen		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/08/2020 06:55:00	20068	Camper or recreational vehicle (RV) fire	33242	Sunset Beach		Sunset Beach	AID	Automatic aid given
03/08/2020 07:29:00	20069	Emergency medical service, other	873	Country		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/11/2020 12:39:00	20070	Emergency medical service, other	33873	South Shore		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/11/2020 12:47:00	20071	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	89846	Anderson		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/11/2020 16:41:00	20072	Emergency medical service, other	88594	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/14/2020 01:07:00	20073	Emergency medical service, other	1380	Pacific		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/14/2020 15:45:00	20079	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	150	Lincoln		City of Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
03/14/2020 15:47:00	20075	Emergency medical service, other	554	Broadway		City of Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/14/2020 18:00:00	20076	Emergency medical service, other		4th	prom	City of Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
03/14/2020 18:11:00	20074	Emergency medical service, other	3222	Highway 101		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/15/2020 19:55:00	20077	Natural vegetation fire, other		Beach	Peter Iredale	Warrenton	AID	Automatic aid given
03/16/2020 08:06:00	20078	Emergency medical service, other	89777	Anderson		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/17/2020 07:08:00	20080	Outside rubbish fire, other	MP 12	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
03/17/2020 08:10:00	20079	Public service assistance, other	106	McCormick Gardens		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/18/2020 15:52:00	20081	Smoke scare, odor of smoke	2160	Lewis & CLark		City of Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
03/18/2020 17:44:00	20082	Forest, woods or wildland fire		Cannon Beach hill	top	Cannon Beach	AID	Automatic aid given
03/19/2020 00:34:00	20083	Emergency medical service, other	415	3rd		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/20/2020 20:16:00	20084	Special outside fire, other	1/4 Mile S.	Sunset Beach Iane	beach	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/21/2020 11:33:00	20085	Emergency medical service, other	33384	Dorymen		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/21/2020 18:49:00	20086	Emergency medical service, other	5002	Sheridan		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/21/2020 21:08:00	20087	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	East Pine LN.	City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
03/22/2020 03:00:00	20088	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		DelRay Beach Access	Parking Lot	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/22/2020 10:24:00	20089	Emergency medical service, other	89053	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/22/2020 11:49:00	20090	Building fire	33384	Rosie		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
03/24/2020 02:17:00	20091	Emergency medical service, other	1310	Wildrose		City of Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/24/2020 13:35:00	20098	Authorized controlled burning	1316	Park		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/24/2020 18:33:00	20092	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	mp14	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/25/2020 12:02:00	20093	Smoke scare, odor of smoke	810	holladay		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
03/25/2020 15:51:00	20094	Authorized controlled burning		Nevada	Clark RD.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/26/2020 09:57:00	20095	Smoke Alarm Installation & Battery Replacement	5290	Highridge		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/26/2020 19:42:00	20096	Emergency medical service, other	1701	Oster		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/26/2020 20:15:00	20097	Smoke scare, odor of smoke	199	8th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	Automatic aid received
03/30/2020 08:03:00	20099	Emergency medical service, other	33657	Salminen		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
03/30/2020 09:00:00	20100	Emergency medical service, other	152	Ocean		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/30/2020	20101	Building fire	916	Holladay		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
09:57:00								given
03/30/2020 14:00:00	20102	Smoke Alarm Installation & Battery Replacement	1316	Sea Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
03/30/2020 14:45:00	20103	Public service assistance, other	372	Woodland		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '3/1/2020' and '3/31/2020'